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Local ECO Network Name Email Organization

Hood Canal Pat Pearson pearsonp@wsu.edu WSU Extension

Alternate Sue Texeria stexeira@hccc.wa.gov Hood Canal Coordinating Council

King Heather Trim htrim@pugetsound.org People for Puget Sound

Alternate Ann Butler abutler@pugetsound.org People for Puget Sound

Kitsap Joleen Palmer joleen@stillwatersenvironmentalcenter.org
Stillwaters Environmental 
Center

Alternate Kate Kuhlman Kate@greatpeninsula.org Great Peninsula Conservancy

Mason Emily Sanford elpiper@wsu.edu WSU Extension

Alternate Stephanie Bishop Stephanie@masoncd.org Mason Conservation District

Pierce Chris Benedict chrisbenedict@wsu.edu WSU Extension

Alternate Erin Ewald erine@piercecountycd.org Pierce Conservation District

San Juan Jeff Hansen jeffh@sjcmrc.org
San Juan Marine Resource 
Committee

Alternate Karrie Cooper karriedcooper@gmail.com
Kayak Education Leadership 
Program

Skagit Steve Olsen steveo@skagitcleanwater.org
Skagit Conservation 
Education Alliance

Alternate Glen Alexander alex@padillabay.gov
Padilla Bay Estuarine Research 
Reserve

Snohomish/Camano Chyrs Bertolotto chrys@wsu.edu WSU Extension

Alternate Suzi Wong Swint swswint@snoco.org Snohomish County
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Strait Joanne Huemoller joannehue@aol.com Feiro Marine Life Center

Alternate Deborah Moriarty deborahm@feiromarinelifecenter.org Feiro Marine Life Center

Thurston Vicky McCarley mccarlv@co.thurston.wa.us WSU Extension

Alternate Bob Simmons simmons@wsu.edu WSU Extension

Whidbey Nancy Waddell info@whidbeywatersheds.org
Whidbey Watershed 
Stewards

Alternate Linda Ade-Ridder aderidl@whidbey.com Whidbey Watershed Stewards


